
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Bettiah 

Shift-1    Date: 18.07.2025      Time:10:00 AM-01:00  PM 

Post Name:  CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251115343 Atul kumar 17/01/1999 

2 BSCB202516889 SAURAV SINGH 05/05/1991 

3 BSCB20251981788 Shashi bhushan mishra 25/11/1985 

4 BSCB20251336371 Jitendra Kumar 10/06/1987 

5 BSCB20251535529 Bandna Mourya 02/01/1989 

6 BSCB20251919685 MANISH KUMAR 04/12/2001 

7 BSCB20251180661 RAJNISH KUMAR 02/02/2000 

8 BSCB2025191671 Satyam Pratap Singh 10/06/1996 

9 BSCB20251270339 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAI 25/03/2004 

10 BSCB20251558243 RAJNANDAN PANDEY 16/10/2001 

11 BSCB2025175228 Aditya Raj 12/12/2000 

12 BSCB20251325869 ABHINAV KUMAR 16/01/1991 

13 BSCB20251611033 MD WISHIM AKRAM 17/05/1996 

14 BSCB20251693004 Abhijeet Anand 31/12/1998 

15 BSCB20251703456 Raju Kumar Yadav 10/08/1996 

16 BSCB20251457989 MD AHSANUZZAMAN 15/04/2003 

17 BSCB20251350705 Mushahev Hussain 10/07/1998 

18 BSCB20251201559 Ashutosh Kumar 27/06/1998 

19 BSCB2025176435 Saurabh Sharma 13/04/1992 

20 BSCB20251483945 GYANDEEP KUMAR 10/03/1992 

21 BSCB20251246658 RAMSHISH KUMAR 01/03/2001 

22 BSCB20251191694 Anishh kumar 24/03/2002 

23 BSCB20251638708 AWDHESH KUMAR 10/06/2002 

24 BSCB20251201425 PRITI KUMARI 10/03/2004 

25 BSCB20251580777 Rahul Thakur 19/10/1992 

26 BSCB2025112837 SHUBHAM KUMAR 26/09/1997 

27 BSCB20251866027 PIYUSH KANT 20/09/1997 

28 BSCB20251417123 SONU KUMAR 15/05/2000 

29 BSCB20251800627 RAJU KUMAR 10/10/1988 

30 BSCB20251408750 RAJ KUMAR 02/03/2002 

31 BSCB2025131361 ABHINANDAN SINHA 20/12/1992 

32 BSCB20251380392 ATUL RAJ 14/01/1995 

33 BSCB20251982372 KRITI KUMARI 30/07/1999 

34 BSCB20251637046 Nilesh Kumar Singh 05/12/1999 

35 BSCB20251510767 Anamika Jyoti 16/07/1993 

36 BSCB20251189918 ADITYA RAJ 09/08/1999 

37 BSCB20251177955 RAVI KUMAR 14/02/1989 

38 BSCB20251389152 Ashish kumar 04/03/2001 

39 BSCB2025153092 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 20/02/1999 

40 BSCB20251452324 PRADEEP KUMAR 17/10/1996 



41 BSCB20251678552 Ritesh Ranjan 05/11/1997 

42 BSCB20251753174 Saket Kumar 27/11/2001 

43 BSCB20251367393 Abhayanand Lal 01/02/1994 

44 BSCB20251120266 NAVEEN KUMAR BAITHA 24/04/1997 

45 BSCB20251753837 Risham Mishra 17/12/2003 

46 BSCB20251590825 GULSHAN KUMARI 07/03/2004 

47 BSCB20251845217 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA 27/09/1995 

48 BSCB20251727958 Kishan Kumar 06/01/2001 

49 BSCB20251559721 ANIL KUMAR 11/06/2000 

50 BSCB20251886297 DHEERAJ KUMAR 10/02/1994 

51 BSCB20251955486 RAVI RAJ 10/03/1998 

52 BSCB20251427318 PRAKASH KUMAR 05/09/1995 

53 BSCB20251535525 ANANT SINGH 22/07/2002 

54 BSCB20251953213 Sushant Gaurav 21/10/1995 

55 BSCB2025193943 NAVIN KUMAR 16/02/1993 

56 BSCB20251701715 DEEPAK KUMAR 20/03/2001 

57 BSCB20251168952 LALBABU BAITHA 20/08/1996 

58 BSCB20251331284 NILESH KUMAR 08/10/1992 

59 BSCB20251538346 Sidharth Singh 27/07/2000 

60 BSCB2025176657 SANDEEP KUMAR 10/04/1999 

61 BSCB20251919166 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 11/01/1996 

62 BSCB20251699178 Pankaj kumar uraon 02/10/1999 

63 BSCB20251969988 Pankaj Kumar 09/08/1985 

64 BSCB20251846504 Ayush anand 06/12/2000 

65 BSCB2025143548 Upendra Kumar Yadav 19/11/1995 

66 BSCB20251873264 KRISHNA KUMAR 01/02/1999 

67 BSCB20251642604 Isha Raj 16/12/2000 

68 BSCB20251961655 Saurav Kumar 18/06/2002 

69 BSCB2025180116 PRIYA KUMARI 15/12/1996 

70 BSCB20251231328 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI 15/03/1998 

71 BSCB20251994410 ANISH KUMAR KESHRI 20/08/2002 

72 BSCB20251503025 PAPPU KUMAR PANDEY 19/03/2002 

73 BSCB20251699608 PRIYA KUMARI 10/08/1993 

74 BSCB20251468065 AMRENDRA KUMAR 05/10/2003 

75 BSCB20251518978 JUHI KUMARI 15/02/1997 

76 BSCB20251312192 TEJPRATAP KUMAR 10/06/1999 

77 BSCB20251791575 YASHVANT KASHYAP 02/01/1997 

78 BSCB20251756822 JYOTSNA KUMARI 02/01/1996 

79 BSCB20251289580 RANA ASHUTOSH 25/02/1991 

80 BSCB20251962213 suraj kumar 11/12/1999 

81 BSCB20251659281 Sachin Kumar 09/08/2001 

82 BSCB20251283869 AADITYA PRAKASH 05/06/1995 

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Bettiah 

Shift-2    Date: 18.07.2025      Time: 2:00 PM-05:00  PM 



Post Name: CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251934004 RAJU RAM 11/02/1998 

2 BSCB20251619306 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 16/08/1994 

3 BSCB20251760354 Surbhi Kumari 03/07/2001 

4 BSCB20251242975 NAVIN KUMAR 16/02/1993 

5 BSCB2025149575 MAUSAM PRIYA 27/08/2000 

6 BSCB20251643488 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JAYSWAL 15/10/1992 

7 BSCB2025194113 UMESH KUMAR 20/02/1996 

8 BSCB20251104073 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 26/09/1992 

9 BSCB20251561140 Jishu Kumari 10/10/1998 

10 BSCB20251294941 Ankita Kumari 14/03/2001 

11 BSCB20251904500 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH 18/02/1992 

12 BSCB20251670532 ABHISHEK KUMAR 12/12/1995 

13 BSCB20251866173 Rajesh Kumar bhagat 15/05/1998 

14 BSCB20251233800 Subhash kumar ram 14/09/2002 

15 BSCB20251197279 Kumar Saurabh 19/12/1997 

16 BSCB20251525567 Aditya Kumar 31/12/1998 

17 BSCB2025155666 DHIRAJ KUMAR 09/10/2002 

18 BSCB20251488149 Sarvoday Kumar 26/08/2002 

19 BSCB20251411514 UJJVAL KUMAR 08/03/2001 

20 BSCB20251570284 Ujjwal Raj 27/02/1990 

21 BSCB20251582708 Ajeet Kumar 04/08/1990 

22 BSCB20251342442 Divya Kumari 06/02/2002 

23 BSCB20251890349 Ashutosh kumar 11/07/1993 

24 BSCB20251805595 Ankit Kumar 28/11/2002 

25 BSCB20251188788 Sabita Kumari 14/07/1993 

26 BSCB20251354883 Akash kumar Singh 08/07/2000 

27 BSCB20251393998 MD ADIL 18/12/2000 

28 BSCB20251343340 MD JABIR KARIM 01/12/1999 

29 BSCB20251295902 Kundan Kumar Yadav 22/03/2000 

30 BSCB20251444097 Vivek Kumar Sharma 14/08/1999 

31 BSCB20251124328 SHAILESH KUMAR 14/08/2001 

32 BSCB20251616861 SHASHI BHUSHAN 04/03/1994 

33 BSCB20251635581 roushan684@gmail.com 11/07/1989 

34 BSCB20251440649 MUSHARRAF KHAN 15/11/1998 

35 BSCB20251736116 SUMANT KUMAR JAISWAL 05/01/1997 

36 BSCB20251916075 MOHINI KUMARI 11/04/1997 

37 BSCB20251795051 NITESH KUMAR PANDEY 11/12/1992 

38 BSCB20251388984 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM 10/01/1987 

39 BSCB2025192457 RAHUL KUMAR 15/12/2001 

40 BSCB20251256213 Ravi Kumar 10/05/1997 

41 BSCB20251249718 KALYAN KUMAR 21/06/1999 

42 BSCB2025110833 Nitish Kumar 25/06/2002 



43 BSCB20251456692 ABHISHEK RANJAN 09/05/1998 

44 BSCB202518839 PRIYANKA KUMARI 20/01/1997 

45 BSCB20251285465 NIHAL KASHYAP 26/08/1994 

46 BSCB20251439756 Rahul chaurasia 07/02/1991 

47 BSCB20251539534 RAKESH DEYOL 03/12/1999 

48 BSCB20251134009 SIMA KUMARI 12/10/1996 

49 BSCB2025158868 Nirbhay Ranjan 05/01/1997 

50 BSCB2025191735 Prabhash ranjan 18/07/2002 

51 BSCB2025197077 Sanjiv kumar 11/04/2000 

52 BSCB20251681986 CHITRANJAN KUMAR 10/05/1994 

53 BSCB20251868784 Deependra kumar 14/04/2002 

54 BSCB20251473081 Bijendra Dubey 10/11/2001 

55 BSCB20251775381 PARWEZ ALAM 16/04/2000 

56 BSCB20251582496 ANANT SINGH 07/03/1996 

57 BSCB20251565837 KRITI JYOTSANA 25/05/1999 

58 BSCB20251444016 MD SALAUDDIN 04/05/1998 

59 BSCB20251664999 Neebha kumari 18/06/1997 

60 BSCB20251343585 Surendra Paswan 06/05/1998 

61 BSCB20251242869 SHAUKAT ANSARI 23/07/1996 

62 BSCB20251338334 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA 10/12/1994 

63 BSCB20251600444 Akanksha Benjamin Paul 06/08/2000 

64 BSCB20251233671 GUDDU KUMAR KUSHWAHA 07/05/1991 

65 BSCB20251202187 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 03/03/1991 

66 BSCB20251146437 SAGAR KUMAR 01/07/1997 

67 BSCB20251519895 Adarsh Mishra 11/11/2000 

68 BSCB20251290973 AMIT RAJ 28/09/1995 

69 BSCB20251700247 RAJNARAYAN SAH 14/06/1998 

70 BSCB20251537889 Harshvardhan 01/06/2003 

71 BSCB20251487785 FAIYAZ AHMAD 08/07/1986 

72 BSCB20251220817 ADITYA  SRIVASTAVA 05/08/2000 

73 BSCB20251557540 Sumit Kumar 07/05/1999 

74 BSCB20251306100 Anurag Kumar 15/11/1991 

75 BSCB20251694431 Viranjan Kumar 20/11/1997 

76 BSCB20251217004 rupesh kumar 05/05/1992 

77 BSCB20251537640 Brijesh Sahani 02/06/1993 

78 BSCB20251871537 Vishal Chandra 02/09/1996 

79 BSCB20251548943 CHAITAN DEV 06/04/2001 

80 BSCB20251270204 AMIT KUMAR TIWARI 27/08/1992 

81 BSCB2025135203 AMRIT RAJ 05/05/1996 

 


